& gcnwi

AmericanFlag Patch

Girl Scout Council
Identification Set

Troop Crest

Troop Mumerals
Membership Starts
and Discs

Bridge to Girl Scout

Ambassador Award

Bridget to Girl Scout
Senior Avward ——

Bridget to Girl Scout
Cadette Award

BErownie Wings

My Promise, My Faith Pins

Girl Scout Ambassador Badges

World Thinking Day Award

Girl Scout
Ambassador

- Ambassador Insignia'Tab

Vest

Sash

Trefoil T-Shirt

Scarf and Woggle Set

Girl’s Guide

CWarld Trefoil Fin

Girl Scout Membership Fin

Membership Mumeral Guard
Journey Surmmit A ard Pins

Ammbassador Jourmey Award
Pins and Badges

Ambassador Outdoor
Journey Award Badges

Cookie Entrepreneur
Family Pins

Safely Award Pin

Global Action AwardYear 1

It your awards
and badges
don’t rit on the
front of your
vest or sash, you
canwear them
on the back.

Financial Aid

American Flag Patch

Girl Scout Council ID Set

Troop Crest

Troop Numerals

Membership Star

Disc (24 pk)

10 Year Award Pin

Bridge to Ambassador Award

Bridge to Senior Award

Bridge to Cadette Award

Brownie Wings

Torch Awards

Counselor I and II/Volunteer In Training Pins
My Promise, My Faith Pins

Ambassador Community Service Bar
Ambassador Service To Girl Scout Bar
Girl Scout Ambassador Badges

Girl Scout Senior Badges

‘World Thinking Day Award

Girl Scout Cadette Badges

World Trefoil Pin

Bronze, Silver and Gold Award Pin

Girl Scout Membership Pin

Membership Numeral Guard

Journey Summit Award Pins
Ambassador Journey Award Pins and Badges
Outdoor Journey Award Badges (4 total)
Senior Journey Award Pins and Badges
Cadette Journey Award Badges

Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin

Cadette Leadership in Action Awards

$2.75

$7.00

$2.25

$1.95

$1.75

$2.75

$7.50

$3.00

$3.00

$3.00

$2.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
$3.00-$ 6.00
$ 9.00
$3.50

$4.00
$5.00
$10.00/$ 3.50
$14.00
$10.00/$ 3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$3.50




gcnwi

American Flag Patch

Girl scout Council
Identitication sat

Troop Crast

Troop Numerals

Membership Stars and Discs
10 Year Award Fin
-

Bridge to Girl Scout
Ambassador Award

Bridge to Girl Scout
Senior Award

Bricge to Girl Scout
Caclette Award

Girl Scout
Ambassador

Ambassador Insignia Tab
world Trefoil Pin

Girl scout Gold Award,
Silvar award and
Bronze Award Fins

Girl scout Membership Pin

Membership Numeral
Guard

Journey sumimit
Award Pins

Ambassador Journey
Award Pinsand Bacdges

Aambassador Outdoor

Vest

Sash

Trefoil T-Shirt

Scarf and Woggle Set

Girl’s Guide

American Flag Patch
Girl Scout Council ID Set
Troop Crest

Troop Numerals
Membership Star

Disc (24 pk)

10 Year Award Pin

Bridge to Ambassador Award

$2.75
$7.00
$2.25
$1.95
$1.75
$2.75
$7.50

$3.00

Bronnic Wings .
Tarch awards —-—'-"’—F.—’H".‘
Counsclr in Training [CIT]1 Award Fin Senior Journey Award

Counsakr in Training [CIT] 11 Award Fin Baclges and Pins
Vo luntzer in Training [WIT] Award Fin cadotto Jou ey Awa rel

Journey Award Badgoes
Bridge to Senior Award $3.00

Bridge to Cadette Award $3.00

My Promise, My Faith Pins —

Ambassador Community
Sarvice Bar

Ambassador Service to Girl .
Scouting Bar ;

Girl scout ambassacor /

Barlges

Girl scout sonior Badges 4
world Thinking Day Award
Girl scout Cadette Badges

Place your first
Journey awarcs at
the bottom o your
vost or sash. As you
earn additional
Journey awarcs,
work your way up.

Badges

Cookie Entreproneur
Family Fins

satety award Pin

Cadette Leadershipin
Action (Li&) award Badges

I your awards
and badges
dom’t Fit on the
front of your

vest or sash, you
canwear them

on the back.

Financial Aid

Brownie Wings

Torch Awards

Counselor I and II/Volunteer In Training Pins
My Promise, My Faith Pins

Ambassador Community Service Bar
Ambassador Service To Girl Scout Bar

Girl Scout Ambassador Badges

Girl Scout Senior Badges

‘World Thinking Day Award

Girl Scout Cadette Badges

World Trefoil Pin

Bronze, Silver and Gold Award Pin

Girl Scout Membership Pin

Membership Numeral Guard

Journey Summit Award Pins

Ambassador Journey Award Pins and Badges
Outdoor Journey Award Badges (4 total)
Senior Journey Award Pins and Badges
Cadette Journey Award Badges

Cookie Entrepreneur Family Pin

Cadette Leadership in Action Awards

$2.00

$5.50

$5.50

$5.00

$4.50

$4.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
$3.00-$ 6.00
$ 9.00

$3.50

$4.00

$5.00
$10.00/$ 3.50
$14.00
$10.00/$ 3.50
$3.50

$3.50

$3.50
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